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Gloria 
Michele Bellesso design

Gloria 1360/S7L
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Gloria 1360/S4L
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Gloria 1360/PL3L

65

30

55

Gloria 1360/S4L 
4 x max 100W 
E27 230V  

Gloria 1360/PL3L 
3 x max 100W 
E27 230V 

95

40

70

Gloria 1360/S7L 
7 x max 100W 
E27 230V 

Ø 55

35

40

20

23

Gloria 1360/A2L 
2 x max 60W 
E14 230V 
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Finiture 
Finishings 
ǶȚȌȍȓȒȐ

�����/DFFDWR�ELDQFR
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�����ǳȈȒȐȘȖȊȈȕȕȣȑ�ȉȍȓȣȑ

Gloria 1360/A2L
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